Product Search

Home

Industries

buiding a smartes, unified business foundation

Connect. Manage. Automate.

Solutions

Products

Partners

Page 1 of 1

Unified Physical Infrastructure

00099

About Us

) ~
Worldwide -,‘?':

Support Careers

m_ Home > Products Overview > Product Search >

Products Overview
Product Search
Evaluate
- FAQ's
How to Buy
- Bill of Material
- Favorite Products List
- Locate Distributor

Current refinements (click & to remove)

Search Tips @

Part Number > PDL-115

PDL-115

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description

Material

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Horizontal Repeat (In.)
Horizontal Repeat (mm)
Labels Per Row

Nominal Cable O.D. (In.)
Nominal Cable O.D. (mm)
Pricing Description
Printer

Print-On Area Color
Print-On Area Height (In.)
Print-On Area Height (mm)
Style

Typical Electrical (THHN) Cable

Typical Fiber Cable

Typical UTP Cable

Vertical Repeat (In.)
Vertical Repeat (mm.)

Web Width (In.)

Web Width (mm)

Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

« Designed to identify all sizes of wires and cables quickly and economically
« Overlaminate protects legend for clear, permanent identification

« Vinyl material for indoor applications

+ White print-on area

+ Some sizes are available with a colored strip for group identification

PDL-115

Compliant

Dot-Matrix Self-Laminating Label, 2.00" x 7.44", Vinyl, White

GMV3 Self-Laminating Vinyl

7.44

189.0

2.00

50.8

2.20

55.9

3

0.48-1.89

12.1-48.0

Dot Matrix, Self-Lam Label, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 7.44" H, .75 " POA, White
Dot-Matrix

White

1.50

38.1

B

1/0 - 1000 MCM

72-156 Strand

50-100 Pair

7.50

190.5

7.20

182.9

PC

1000

[o
=

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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