Home	Industries	Solutions	Products	Partners	Support	About Us	Careers	-Search-	Entire Site	•	
roducts		Home >	Products O	verview > Pr	oduct Searc	:h >					
roducts C	Overview	Curron	trofinomonto	(olick 🛛 to ron							
roduct S valuate - FAQ's low to Bu - Bill of N	у		Current refinements (click ⊠ to remove) Search Tips  Part Number > PDL-115								
- Favorite	e Products List Distributor	Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below									
		PDL-1	PDL-115								
		<ul> <li>Designed to identify all sizes of wires and cables quickly and economically</li> <li>Overlaminate protects legend for clear, permanent identification</li> <li>Vinyl material for indoor applications</li> <li>White print-on area</li> <li>Some sizes are available with a colored strip for group identification</li> </ul>									
		1									
		<ul> <li>Part N</li> </ul>			PDL-1						
			Compliancy Sta	tus	Compl			N/2 1 NA/1 11			
		<ul> <li>Part L</li> <li>Materi</li> </ul>	escription			Self-Laminat	ing Label, 2.00" x 7.44"	, vinyi, white			
		<ul> <li>Materi</li> <li>Height</li> </ul>			7.44	Sell-Laminaling	viriyi				
		<ul> <li>Height</li> </ul>			189.0						
		<ul> <li>Width</li> </ul>			2.00						
		<ul> <li>Width</li> </ul>			50.8						
			ntal Repeat (In.)		2.20						
			intal Repeat (mr		55.9						
		<ul> <li>Labels</li> </ul>	Per Row		3						
		<ul> <li>Nomir</li> </ul>	al Cable O.D. (Ir	1.)	0.48-1	89					
		<ul> <li>Nomir</li> </ul>	al Cable O.D. (n	ım)	12.1-4	3.0					
		<ul> <li>Pricing</li> </ul>	g Description		Dot Ma	ıtrix, Self-Lam La	bel, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 7.4	14" H, .75 " POA, White			
		<ul> <li>Printe</li> </ul>	r		Dot-Ma	atrix					
			On Area Color		White						
			On Area Height (		1.50						
			On Area Height (	nm)	38.1						
		<ul> <li>Style</li> </ul>			В						
			I Electrical (THH	N) Cable		000 MCM					
			I Fiber Cable			Strand					
			I UTP Cable al Repeat (In.)		50-100 7.50	r dli					
			al Repeat (m.) al Repeat (mm.)		190.5						
			Vidth (In.)		7.20						
			Vidth (mm)		182.9						
			order UOM		PC						
			order Qty.		1000						
			Qty. (# of Pkgs.)		0						

Home | Industries | Solutions | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map | Careers Copyright © 1995-2010, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved. | Legal Information | Privacy Policy